VisitEngland

VisitEngland Assessment Services

Self-Catering Fee Sheet (Including VAT)

Join now with renewal due 1st August 2026

Self-Catering

Joining Fee £60.00

Units Membership Fee
1 £230.00
£330.00
£430.00
£500.00
£565.00
£635.00
£680.00
£730.00
£775.00
£820.00
Each additional unit £35
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Please contact us directly for units sleeping 20+

Additional Schemes
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CYCLISTS FAMILIES PETS! WALKERS
Cyclists Welcome Families Welcome Pets Welcome Walkers Welcome

Welcome Schemes will be included in your fee at no extra cost. If you would like to include these as part of your assessment,
please select the appropriate option when filling in your application form.

Multiple units within a 1 mile distance of each other should select the fee based on the

total number of units. Units located over the 1 mile distance should select the single unit
fee for each unit.

AA Media Ltd. on behalf of VisitEngland
All Fees include VAT





