

## VisitEngland Assessment Services Self-Catering Fee Sheet (Including VAT)

## Join now with renewal due 1st August 2026

	Self-Catering
Joining Fee	£60.00

Units	Membership Fee	
1	£230.00	
2	£330.00	
3	£430.00	
4	£500.00	
5	£565.00	
6	£635.00	
7	£680.00	
8	£730.00	
9	£775.00	
10	£820.00	
Each additional unit £35		
Please contact us directly for units sleeping 20+		

## **Additional Schemes**









Cyclists Welcome

Families Welcome

Pets Welcome

Walkers Welcome

Welcome Schemes will be included in your fee at no extra cost. If you would like to include these as part of your assessment, please select the appropriate option when filling in your application form.

Multiple units within a 1 mile distance of each other should select the fee based on the total number of units. Units located over the 1 mile distance should select the single unit fee for each unit.